2025 STANDARD SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

Annual Fees will be issued in February each year.

Payment Option Form will be sent with fees detailing payment plans. This will need to be completed and returned to the school within 14 days.
Holders of Health Care Card maybe eligible for a discount on their child(ren)'s fees. Application forms are available from the front office or on the school website.

Please return the form and a copy of your card to the front office.
Families experiencing financial hardship are encouraged to make an appointment with the Principal to discuss a discount.

TUITION FEES KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6
1st child $1,235.00 $2,058.00 $2,058.00 $2,058.00 $2,058.00 $2,058.00 $2,058.00 $2,058.00
2nd child (20% discount) $988.00 $1,646.40 $1,646.40 $1,646.40 $1,646.40 $1,646.40 $1,646.40 $1,646.40
3rd child (40% discount) $741.00 $1,234.80 $1,234.80 $1,234.80 $1,234.80 $1,234.80 $1,234.80 $1,234.80
4th & subsequent children - free $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
AMENITIES, LEVIES & CHARGES KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6
Amenities includes Book list $224.00 $310.00 $344.00 $344.00 $344.00 $344.00 $344.00 $344.00
IT Levy $126.00 $126.00 $126.00 $126.00 $126.00 $126.00 $126.00 $88.00
Excursions /Incursions/Swimming $37.00 $86.00 $223.00 $223.00 $223.00 $223.00 $223.00 $223.00
Yr 6 Camp $312.00
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6
Per family $379 S544 S544 S544 S544 S544 S544 $544
Includes Building Levy . P&F Levy ( voluntary), & School Year Book.
TOTAL KG PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6
1st Child $2,001.00 $3,124.00 $3,295.00 $3,295.00 $3,295.00 $3,295.00 $3,295.00 $3,569.00
2nd child $1,375.00 $2,168.40 $2,339.40 $2,339.40 $2,339.40 $2,339.40 $2,339.40 $2,613.40
3rd child $1,128.00 $1,756.80 $1,927.80 $1,927.80 $1,927.80 $1,927.80 $1,927.80 $2,201.80
4th & subsequent children $387.00 $522.00 $693.00 $693.00 $693.00 $693.00 $693.00 $967.00
If more than 1 child at the school please add the year levels that your children are in together to get a total.
FULL FEE PAYING OVERSEAS STUDENTS

KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6

FEES AS ABOVE + ADDITIONAL $4,325.00 $11,028.00 $11,028.00 $11,028.00 $11,028.00 $11,028.00 $11,028.00 $11,028.00
PRE-KINDERGARTEN - $72/day = $2808 for 1 day & $5616 for 2 days |
ELECTIVES - USER PAY BASIS

KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6
Choir per student
Choir Travel $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00

ONE FULL TERM'S NOTICE MUST BE GIVEN WHEN WITHDRAWING CHILDREN FROM THE SCHOOL OR FULL TERM'S FEES WILL BE PAYABLE



